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 SKU:
6060221

Unit: mm
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Siae: A4

Scale
  Weight(Kg):

No. No. Item  Specification  Specification Item
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 Capacitance

 Voltage

 If there is a white line, the pin on this side of the white line is the negative pole.

 If there is no white line, the short pin is the negative pole.

 Aluminum electrolytic capacitor, Radial

 Temperature

 Tolerance

 4700UF

 50V

 105C

 20%
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